ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 8049
INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL
CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

8049-E-6-8245
8049-E-6-8246
8049-E-6-8248
8049-E-6-8249
8049-E-6-8250
8049-E-6-8252
8049-E-6-8253
8049-E-6-8255
8049-E-6-8256
8049-E-6-8257
8049-E-6-8258
8049-E-6-8259
8049-E-6-8260
8049-E-6-8262
8049-E-7-8263
8049-E-7-8264
8049-E-7-8265
8049-E-7-8266
8049-E-7-8267
8049-E-7-8268
8049-E-7-8270
8049-E-7-8276
8049-E-7-8277
8049-E-7-8278
8049-E-7-8281
8049-E-7-8282
8049-E-7-8283
8049-E-7-8284
8049-E-7-8285
8049-E-7-8286
8049-E-7-8287

8049-E-7-8289
8049-E-7-8290

MIAN MUHAMMAD QASIM
ZAKRIA SYED
HAMID KHAN
AHMAD WADOOD
WAJEEH UZ ZAMAN
UMAIR GOHAR
REHAN AZIZ

AYLA NAEEM
REHMA FAISAL
AQSA REHMAN
SANA KHAN
PERNIA ALI
MARWA ALI
MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN
UMAR ALI SHEIKH
WADAN TARIQ
MOHSIN FAROOQ
SADATH MIRAIJ
SAIM SAJJAD
DANIYAL GOHAR
AIMAL AHMAD
DANIYAL ALAM
M. ZARAK KHAN
SANAN KHAN
MARWA GUL
AMINA SHAH
ZOYA KHAN
ALISHBA NAVEED
ESHAL ISMAIL
MOMINA RAHIM
ARAIKA QAZI

MARIA KHAN
KHADIJA KHAWAR

FATHER NAME

MIAN ADNAN AHMAD
JAVID HUSSAIN

IJAZ ANWAR

DR FAZAL WADOOD
HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
GOHAR ALI

AZIZ UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
FAYSAL ALI SHAH
ABDUL REHMAN
KHUSRO KHAN

RAFIQ ALI KHAN
RAFIQ ALI KHAN
ABBAS ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ALI SHEIKH
TARIQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MIRAJ U DIN

SAJJAD RASOOL
GOHAR ALI

AIMAL JAHANGIR KHAN
M. ALAM SHINWARI
ZIAULLAH KHAN
KASHIF KHAN

DR. SALEEM GUL

M. ABRAR HUSSAIN
BILAL KHAN

SYED QAISER HUSSAIN
ISMAIL HUSSAIN
FAZAL E RAHIM

QAZI MUHAMMAD SAEED
KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN
SHAH ALI KHAWAR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

N N NN NN NN NN NN N N NN N o000 000 OO OO OO O O O

~N

90
90
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82
78
62
75
70
34
70
78
63
78
86
74
68
29
66
62
78
62
77
62
59
62
30
62
62
78
38
31
42
42
62

62
62

91.11%
86.67%
68.89%
83.33%
77.78%
37.78%
77.78%
86.67%
70.00%
86.67%
95.56%
82.22%
75.56%
32.22%
73.33%
68.89%
86.67%
68.89%
85.56%
68.89%
65.56%
68.89%
33.33%
68.89%
68.89%
86.67%
42.22%
34.44%
46.67%
46.67%
68.89%

68.89%
68.89%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
8049-E-7-8292 RAABIYA KHAN ABDUL WAHAB KHAN 7 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-7-8293 RAWAHA GILLANI GHULAM UL HUSSAIN 7 90 66 73.33%
8049-E-7-8294 SUBUKTAGEEN KHAN ALI ABBAS 7 90 38 42.22%
8049-E-7-8295 MOEZ RAZA MUSA RAZA 7 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-7-8296  SHER SHAH SHERAZ SHERAZ UDDIN 7 90 59 65.56%
8049-E-8-8299 SHAH FAHAD SIDDIQUI MIAN TARIQ SIDDIQUI 8 90 42 46.67%
8049-E-8-8302 SAFWAN KHALIL SOHAIL KHALIL 8 90 38 42.22%
8049-E-8-8539 SANA NOOR NOOR KHAN HUSSAIN 8 90 66 73.33%
8049-E-8-8540 PARIVASH HASEEB MIAN HASEEB-UD-DIN 8 90 66 73.33%
8049-E-8-8541 MANAHIL IRFAN DR. IRFAN 8 90 70 77.78%
8049-E-8-8542 HAFSA SHAMS SHAMS-UR-REHMAN 8 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-8-8543  KASHMALA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 8 90 78 86.67%
8049-E-8-8545 RESHMYLE TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 8 90 66 73.33%
8049-E-8-8546 ANAA KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN 8 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-8-8547 UMAR EHSAN QAZI QAZI JAWAD EHSANULLAH 8 90 67 74.44%
8049-E-8-8548 ABDUL AHAD TARIQ TARIQ SHAFAAT 8 90 74 82.22%
8049-E-8-8551 AMNA MABOOD FAZAL MABOOD 8 90 74 82.22%
8049-E-8-8552 MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN M. ADNAN KHAN 8 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-8-8553 MUHAMMAD ADIL TARIQ TARIQ KHADIM 8 90 66 73.33%
8049-E-8-8554  SYED MURTAZA ALI SHAH KHAWAR ALI SHAH 8 90 34 37.78%
8049-E-8-8556 HALEEMA YAR RIFFAT-ULLAH KHAN 8 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-8-8558 PARKHA ARBAB ARBAB ABID HUSSAIN 8 90 42 46.67%
8049-E-8-8559 ALEENA GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR 8 90 58 64.44%
8049-E-8-8560 MALAIKA AHMAD DR. BASHIR AHMAD 8 90 66 73.33%
8049-E-8-8562  ABDUL AZIZ AFRIDI JAZ TARIQ 8 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-8-8563 MUHAMMAD WASIB OSSAF ALl 8 90 58 64.44%
8049-E-8-8564 MAZHAR JAN E JANA MUHAMMAD SAEED 8 90 58 64.44%
8049-E-8-8565 ZUFISHAN ARBAB FAZAL RAHIM 8 90 55 61.11%
8049-E-8-8567  IHTISHAM SYED AYAT 8 90 59 65.56%
8049-E-9-8303 MUSSADIQ HUSSAIN IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 9 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-9-8305  FAIZAN ALI FATEH ALI 9 90 53 58.89%
8049-E-9-8306 M. HASSAN ALAM MUHAMMAD ALAM 9 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-9-8307 MUHAMMAD AFFANULLAH REHMAN ULLAH 9 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-9-8308  ALI ARSALAN SAJID SAJID MASOOD 9 90 74 82.22%
8049-E-9-8309 SHAH HUMAID SHAH ASSAD 9 90 71 78.89%
8049-E-9-8310 WARDA UROOJ SULTAN MUHAMMAD 9 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-10-8311 HAYA RIZWAN M. RIZWAN ZAIB 10 90 62 68.89%
8049-E-10-8312 ZARAK KHAN M. SALMAN KHAN 10 90 59 65.56%
8049-E-10-8313 HUSNAIN ALI AHMAD ISHTIAQ AHMAD 10 90 75 83.33%
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ROLL NO

8049-E-10-8314
8049-E-10-8316
8049-E-10-8320
8049-E-10-8321
8049-E-10-8322

STUDENT NAME

M. SANAN KHAN
TAHA MAZHAR

ZAIB UN NISA HUSSAIN
YAZDAN ALI SHAH
HUMA ADNAN

FATHER NAME

M. ADNAN KHAN

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TALIB HUSSAIN
ISMAIL SHAH

ADNAN RASHID

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

62.22%
86.67%
68.89%
77.78%
61.11%
77
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